L# 0141561 TA 38-1 FORM No. 716-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate). (Grant	14721
	THE REAL PUBLISHING CO., PORTAND, OF ATT
47118 WAA	RANTY DEED-TENANTS BY ENTIRETY VOI. THE FORM RASO
Wood, husband and wif	ENTS, That Thomas Wood and Kathy R.
Shawl and Betty J. Shawl	ation hereinafter stated to the grantor paid by John H
neredy grant, hardsin sell and	, nusually and wife hereinplice and it is
assigns, that certain real property, with the ten pertaining, situated in the County of Klame	e grantees, as tenants by the entirety, the heirs of the survivor and their nements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- ath
Lot 12 in Place in me	nements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- ath, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Klamath County, Oregon.	NGS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS,
	,
To Have and to T to the SPACE INSUFFIC	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE
tirety, their heirs and assigns forever	a and granted premises unto the said grantees, as tenants by the an
AUGU PERDIOT horoby and a second	
of record as of the date of th	h grantees and the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that grantor ted premises, free from all encumbrances except as noted is deed and those apparent upon the f this deed.
land, if any, as of the date of th	f this deed,
nd demands of all persons whomsoever avant	premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
Whether, the actual consideration consists of	or this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 25,500.00 - or includes-other-property-or-value given-or-promised which is tence between the symbols of it not are in the symbols of th
Boo onder De Inconen in make the meaning of	State storades the Diural and pil Argeneration
der of its board of directors.	ed this instrument this 1.8t day of May , 1977; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
executed by a corporation,	Thomas Wood
« corporate seal)	Thomas Wood
ATE OF OREGON,	Rathy R. Wood
County of Klamath (ss.	STATE OF OREGON, County of
May , 19 77	
Personally and the	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above named Thomas Wood and Kathy R.	the set in the set of
woou, nuspand and wife	president and that the latter is the secretary of
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- t to be, their yoluntary act and deed.	and that the sect stills to the sect stills of the sect stills and the sect stills and the sect stills and the sect stills are still at the sect stills at the sect stills at the sect still at
Betare me: 1 111	Hall of said corporation has any to the signed and sealed in he
FICIAL: Cilles Maine	them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
Netary Public for Oregon	Notary Public to Correct SEAL)
My commision expires . 6-13-80	Notary Public for Oregon SEAL) My commission expires: 6-13-80
Duas Wood & Kathy R. Wood	
J- GLUSDY	STATE OF OREGON,
amath' Falls, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of Klamath {ss.
Alamoda Betty J. Shawl	I certify that the within instant
Alameda math Falls, OR 97601	28th day the tot record on the
GRANTEE B NAME AND ADDRESS	28th day of April ,19.78, at 10:54 o'clock A M., and recorded
	H POR H POR FITO on - 1.8450
15 alamed a maint	RECORDER'S USE file/reel number 47118 Record of Deeds of said county.
K-Falls NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Witness my hand and sent of
hange is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following addre	County affixed.
ame as above	
conce as anothe	With De Milne
	With De Milne
NAME, ADDRESS, 21P	By Dunch & Hillie By Dunch & Hillie By Dunch & Hillie Doputy

Fee 53.00

<u>0</u> hin 25

5